

14th August, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai.
Scrip Code – 513269

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai
Scrip ID – MANINDS

Sub.: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the newspaper advertisement in respect of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers:

- Business Standard (English, All Editions) on August 13, 2024
- Mumbai Lakshadeep (Marathi, Mumbai Edition) on August 14, 2024

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Man Industries (India) Limited**

Rahul Rawat
Company Secretary

Encls: As above



VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office & Corp. Office : "Visaka Towers", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.
Website: www.visaka.co, Mail Id: investor.relations@visaka.in Phone: 040-27813833; 27813835

CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	45,821.08	39,507.21	44,908.62	1,53,135.61	45,940.29	39,981.33	45,034.43	1,53,734.55
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	1,425.95	257.84	1,667.85	449.31	1,371.30	192.60	1,636.47	299.30
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,425.95	257.84	1,667.85	449.31	1,371.30	192.60	1,636.47	299.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,048.56	180.51	1,226.20	253.47	995.97	114.59	1,194.82	85.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	986.45	27.01	1,226.20	4.83	933.86	(38.91)	1,194.82	(162.69)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10	1,728.10
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic	1.21	0.21	1.42	0.29	1.15	0.13	1.38	0.10
	2. Diluted	1.21	0.21	1.42	0.29	1.15	0.13	1.38	0.10

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Websites of Stock Exchanges namely, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.visaka.co.

Place : Secunderabad
Date : 12-08-2024

On behalf of Board of Directors
for **VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
Sd/-
SMT. G. SAROJA VIVEKANAND
Managing Director



PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2024

(as per format of Newspaper Publishing Purpose of Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015) Rs in lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2024	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.84	45.28	49.40	356.70	45.31	763.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(56.23)	3.69	(122.17)	(27.30)	(9.92)	(65.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	(56.23)	3.69	(122.17)	(27.30)	(9.92)	(65.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(56.23)	3.69	(122.17)	(27.30)	(9.92)	(65.55)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	(56.23)	3.69	(121.05)	(27.30)	(9.92)	(64.43)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,349.70	5,225.00	5,349.70
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-						
	Basic	(0.11)	0.01	(0.23)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.12)
	Diluted	(0.11)	0.01	(0.23)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.12)

NOTES :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th August, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Prasad V. Potluri
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad

Date : 12 August 2024



Registered office : Man House, 101, S. V. Road, Opp. Pawan Hans, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400 056
Website: www.mangroup.com | Email: cs@maninds.org | CIN : - L99999MH1988PLC047408

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2024	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	73,193	46,418	3,08,010	76,879	49,400	3,19,423
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,211	1,506	14,858	2,750	1,439	14,430
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,211	1,506	14,858	2,750	1,439	14,430
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,414	1,188	10,975	1,905	1,121	10,514
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	2,443	1,155	11,094	1,926	1,087	10,642
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,237	3,005	3,237	3,237	3,005	3,237
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1,19,103			1,37,250
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)						
	Basic (Rs.)	3.73	1.98	18.19	2.94	1.90	17.42
	Diluted (Rs.)	3.59	1.98	17.46	2.83	1.90	16.73

- Notes**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and 12 months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and 12 months ended Financial Results as reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 12, 2024, and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on same date are available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.mangroup.com and also available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites viz BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
 - The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Accordingly, previous period's figures have been reclassified / regrouped / restated, whenever necessary.
 - The outstanding order book position as on date is approx. Rs. 4,000/- crs to be executed in 6 to 12 months.
 - The Holding Company has filed settlement application with Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) and in accordance with discussion with SEBI, the Holding Company has consolidated financial statements of Merino Shelters Private Limited (MSPL) (wholly owned subsidiary) with financial statements of Holding Company. Consequently, the consolidated financial statements for the previous periods have been restated in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) based on the financial statements of MSPL to give effect of the consolidation.

For Man Industries (India) Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2024

Chairman
DIN - 00012033

LACTOSE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L15201GJ1991PLC015186

Regd. Off. : Regd. Off. : Survey No.5.6 & 7A, Village Poicha (Rania), Taluka Savli, District Vadodara, Gujarat - 391780.
Website : www.lactoseindialimited.com Email ID: ll@lactoseindialimited.com, Telephone: 022-24117030

Extracts of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2024.

(Rs. In Lakhs Except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Jun-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	30-Jun-23 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,946.27	2,939.86	2,746.66	11,388.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	322.80	362.23	130.70	966.40
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	322.80	362.23	130.70	966.40
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	226.96	239.83	95.72	678.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit or loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	226.96	214.75	95.72	653.82
6	Paidup Equity Share Capital (Face Value RS. 10/- per share)	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
7	Reserves(excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	3,451.04
8	Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for the quarters)	1.80	1.91	0.76	5.39

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 is available on www.bseindia.com and www.lactoseindia.com.
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2024.
- The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
- Comparative financial information of the previous quarter have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond to the figures of current quarter.
- The figures for quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are arrived at as difference between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year, which were subject to limited review.

For and Behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Atul Maheshwari
Managing Director
DIN : 00255202

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2024



TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: No.21, Centropolis, First Floor, 5th Cross, Langford Road, Shanti Nagar, Bangalore - 560 025
CIN: U74900KA2011FLC058752 | www.toyotafinance.co.in
Tel : +91 80 4344 2800 | Fax: +91 80 4344 2930
Email : investorrelations@tfsin.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

(Amounts are in Rs. Million, except earning per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2024	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Year ended 31 March 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,365.70	2,188.84	10,459.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	231.36	157.81	750.39
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	231.36	157.81	750.39
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	170.42	116.74	546.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	170.05	115.37	545.27
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	13,581.47	11,101.47	13,581.47
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,936.58	3,336.62	3,766.53
8	Securities Premium Account	8,908.93	5,295.03	8,908.93
9	Net worth	26,426.98	19,733.12	26,256.93
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	123,530.89	80,551.62	112,032.95
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.67	4.08	4.27
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continued and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	0.13	0.11	0.47
	(b) Diluted	0.13	0.11	0.47
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:-

- In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2024. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 August 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the website of National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and is also available on the Company's website www.toyotafinance.co.in.
- For the items referred to in the sub-clauses of the Regulation 52 (4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange and can be accessed on www.nseindia.com.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended.

For TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

P B Venugopal
Managing Director & CEO

DIN: 10387035

Date : 12 August 2024
Place: Bangalore

FORM G INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR CONNECT WIND (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED OPERATING IN WIND POWER GENERATION INDUSTRY AT TAMIL NADU (Under Sub-Regulation (1) of Regulation 36 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN/ CIN/ LLP No.	Connect Wind (India) Private Limited CIN: U40203TN2010PT0077643 PAN: AEECC1933F
2. Address of the registered office	Regd Office (As per MCA Website): 165, Lake View Road, West Mambalam, Chennai - 600 033 Note: However, there is no such office at the above address. Presently, the Corporate Debtor does not have a Registered Office. Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, 102/36, Defence Officers Colony, 1st Avenue, Ekkatattangal, Guindy, Chennai - 600032.
3. URL of website	NA
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Rasingapuram Village and Sankarapuram Village in Theni District in Tamil Nadu.
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	The Corporate Debtor owns approximately 13 wind mills. Each windmill has a capacity of around 600 KW
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Not available. The last audited Financials is available for Financial Year 2017-18.
7. Number of employees/ workmen	NIL
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, relevant dates for subsequent events of the process are available at:	The required details can be sought by sending an email to connectwind.cirp@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	The eligibility criteria and Detailed Invitation for Expression of Interest can be sought by sending an email to connectwind.cirp@gmail.com
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	2nd September, 2024
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	On or before 5th September, 2024
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	On or before 10th September, 2024
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	On or before 13th September, 2024
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	On or before 18th September, 2024
15. Last date for submission of resolution plans	On or before 19th October, 2024
16. Process email id to submit Expression of Interest	connectwind.cirp@gmail.com

Note: The above timelines shall be subject to the extension of CIRP Period to be allowed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal.

Sd/-
Ramakrishnan Sadasivan
Resolution Professional

IBBI/PA/001/JP-P00106/2017-18/10215
AFA No: AA/1/0215/02/02/106057 valid till 04-10-2024.
Reg. address: Old no. 22, New no. 28, Menod Street, Purasawalkam, Chennai - 600 007
Mobile: 94444 55982
For Connect Wind (India) Private Ltd

Date: 13th August, 2024, Place: Chennai

DDEV PLASTIKS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L24290WB2020PLC241791

Regd Office: 2B, Pretoria Street, Kolkata - 700 071

Telephone: 91-033-2282 3744/3745/3699/3671, Fax: +91-033-2282 3739
E-Mail: kolkata@ddevgroup.in, Website: www.ddevgroup.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 01ST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024.

Rs. In Lacs except per share data

Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-audited	

अंबरनाथ नगरपालिकेत

शिवकालीन शस्त्रांचे

विशेष प्रदर्शन

अंबरनाथ, दि.१३ : अंबरनाथ नगरपालिकेत शिवकालीन शस्त्रांचे विशेष प्रदर्शन १३ आणि १४ ऑगस्ट रोजी आयोजित केले आहे. शिवगर्जना प्रतिष्ठानच्या वतीने आयोजित या प्रदर्शनात १२४ पेक्षा जास्त ऐतिहासिक शस्त्रांचे आणि नाण्यांचे संग्रह दर्शवले जात आहेत. अंबरनाथ हे प्राचीन शिवमंदिरासाठी प्रसिद्ध आहे, आणि या शहरात रस्त्याची आणि विशेष स्थळांची सुधारणा करण्यात आलेली आहे. नवीन नगरपालिकेच्या

इमारतीत तळमजल्यावर या प्रदर्शनाचे आयोजन करण्यात आले आहे. प्रदर्शनात ऐतिहासिक शस्त्रांची विविधता अनुभवता येईल, ज्यामध्ये शिवकालीन दांडपट्टे, तलवारी, धनुष्यबाण, खंजीर, अडकित्ता, माडू आणि इतर शस्त्रांचा समावेश आहे. याशिवाय, २९०० वर्षापूर्वीची प्राचीन आहत नाणी, पंचमार्क नाणी, सातवाहनांची नाणी, देवगिरी आणि विजयनगर साम्राज्यातील नाणी यांचे देखील प्रदर्शन करण्यात

PUBLIC NOTICE

By This Notice Public In General Is Informed That Late Mrs. Rukhshana Afzal Lakha was the 50% Owner in Shop No. 206, in the Building Known as 'Morivala Permis Co-operative Society Ltd' S. S. Musafir Khana Road, Patton Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Mrs. Rukhshana Afzal Lakha Died On 11/07/2023 Leaving Behind Her Legal Heirs as (1) Mr. Gulam Afzal Mohamed Usman Lakha (2) Mrs. Fiza Shabbir Merchant and (3) Mr. Rameez Afzal Lakha. If Any Person's Claiming Any Interest On The Legal Heirs and Said Shop By Way Of Sale, Exchange, Lease, Mortgage, Gift, Trust, Inheritance, Bequest, Possession, Lien, Easement Etc Heroby Request To Claim Within 14 Days From The Date Hereof At. Adv. Mr. Siraj Faruk Ghivla, Add. Shop No. 4, Madina House, Karim Park, Bldg No. 2, Amrut Nagar, Oshwara Garden Road, Jogheshwari (West), Mumbai - 400102.

जाहीर नोटीस

सर्व लोकांना ह्या नोटीसिने कळविण्यात येते की, मला मिळालेल्या माहितीनुसार, गाव - सोपारा, तालुका - वरुड, जिल्हा - पालघर येथील जमीन सर्व. नं. ३४/१३४/४ भूखंड अ. - ४, क्षेत्र १-१६ - ०० आर. बी. मीटर, ह्या जमिनीचे यमुना को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि. हे मालक आहेत आणि मालकांनी सदर जमीन विक्रीसाठी देण्याचा विचार केला आहे त्यासाठी वरुड विहार शहर महानगरपालिकेकडून परवानगी घेण्याच्या प्रक्रियेत आहे. तरी, कोणत्याही परा/व्यक्ती/संस्थेचे कोणत्याही परा/व्यक्ती/यांना आशे/दावा/अधिकार असल्याची खात्रील पत्तवार विहित स्वरुपात खात्रील पुराव्यासह द्यावयात ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध करण्यास १४ दिवसांचा आत यावे असे जमत आहे असे नोटीस देण्यात येत आहे. या नोटीस व त्या बाबतचे प्रमाणपत्र त्यांच्या नावावर दिले जाईल ह्याची नोंद घ्यावी.

PROZONE REALTY LIMITED

Website: https://prozonerealty.com Email: info@prozonerealty.com Tel.: 022 - 68239000 Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai-400 053

Sr. No.	Particulars	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	3,219.19	5,157.89	5,355.57	18,451.27
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax and before share of profit / (loss) of joint venture	(568.97)	(671.96)	1,401.92	635.81
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period / year	(568.50)	(1,325.75)	1,304.60	285.25
4	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period / year	(569.47)	(1,432.18)	1,305.17	192.67
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6	Other Equity				
7	Earnings Per Share*				
a. Basic:		(0.30)	-0.35	0.58	0.30
b. Diluted:		(0.30)	-0.35	0.58	0.30

गॅलेक्सी क्लाउड किचेन्स लिमिटेड

Website: www.galaxycloudkitchens.in

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२४	३१.०३.२४	३०.०६.२३	३१.०३.२४
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१	कार्यवहानातून एकूण महसूल (निवळ)	१९७२.२८	२१९०.०८	६६७३	४४६६०
२	कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (कर व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
३	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
४	कर व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न/(तोटा)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
६	समामग भांडवल	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७
७	इतर समामग				
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) मूळ व सोमिकृत	(०.५१)	(०.३७)	(०.५४)	(३.१७)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations	238.52	358.93	239.33	1,081.93
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	115.77	631.20	209.39	1,112.31
3	Net Profit for the period / year end	86.64	274.68	156.80	634.49
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year end	86.69	665.82	157.08	3,837.25
5	Earnings per share (Basic and Diluted) (Rs.)	0.06	0.18	0.10	0.42

सोनल अॅडिसिव्ह्ज लिमिटेड

Website: www.sonal.co.in

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२४	३०.०६.२३	३१.०३.२४	३१.०३.२३
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१	कार्यवहानातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निवळ)	२११९.८३	२१४०.०६	१०१३.८६	८४१८.८५
२	कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (कर, अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	८५.७४	६८.२०	२४९.२४	३०२.३५
३	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	८५.७४	६८.२०	२४९.२४	३०२.३५
४	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	६४.२५	६१.७८	१८५.४५	२२६.५८
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नमा/(तोटा)(करपुर्त) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करपुर्त))	६४.२५	७०.०१	१८५.५८	२२६.५८
६	मरणा केलेले समामग भांडवल (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	६०६.९०	६०६.९०	६०६.९०	६०६.९०
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्शिकीकरण नाही)	१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४
अ. मूळ		१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४
ब. सोमिकृत		१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४

V R FILMS & STUDIOS LIMITED

Website: www.vrfilms.in

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	231.13	597.92	155.18	1240.09
Other Income	7.21	8.80	4.05	24.11
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(76.93)	40.43	(127.47)	(74.99)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(76.93)	40.43	(127.47)	(74.99)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(84.97)	54.74	(127.47)	(61.30)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(84.97)	54.74	(127.47)	(61.30)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of 10/- each)	1097.60	1097.60	137.20	1097.60
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	55.14
Earnings Per Share (For continuing and discontinuing Operations.)				
Basic & Diluted:	(0.77)	0.55	(1.16)	(0.56)

ट्रेसकॉन लिमिटेड

Website: www.trescon.com

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२४	३१.०३.२४	३०.०६.२३	३१.०३.२३
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१	कार्यवहानातून एकूण महसूल (निवळ)	१९७२.२८	२१९०.०८	६६७३	४४६६०
२	कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (कर, अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
३	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
४	कर व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नमा/(तोटा)(करपुर्त) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करपुर्त))	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
६	मरणा केलेले समामग भांडवल (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्शिकीकरण नाही)	१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४
अ. मूळ		१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४
ब. सोमिकृत		१.०६	१.५५	३.०६	३.७४

कार्यालयाचा पत्ता: सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, धर्मादाय आयुक्त भवन, पहिला मजला, साप्सरी रोड, वरुडी, मुंबई - ४०० ०३०.

सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई.

जाहीर नोटीस

किरकोळ अर्ज क्रमांक : Misc. Application No. ACC/V/1522/2024, ACC/V/1523/2024, ACC/V/1524/2024, ACC/V/1525/2024, ACC/V/1526/2024, ACC/V/1527/2024, ACC/V/1528/2024, ACC/V/1529/2024, ACC/V/1530/2024, ACC/V/1531/2024, ACC/V/1532/2024, ACC/V/1533/2024, ACC/V/1534/2024, ACC/V/1535/2024, ACC/V/1536/2024, ACC/V/1537/2024, ACC/V/1538/2024, ACC/V/1539/2024, ACC/V/1540/2024, ACC/V/1541/2024, ACC/V/1542/2024, ACC/V/1543/2024, ACC/V/1544/2024, ACC/V/1545/2024, ACC/V/1546/2024, ACC/V/1547/2024, ACC/V/1548/2024, ACC/V/1549/2024, ACC/V/1550/2024.

याच्या 'Meghwadi Sarvajanic Ganeshotsav Mandal' नोंदणी क्र. E-13854/Mumbai या सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था सार्वजनिक विश्वस्त व्यवस्था अधिनियम, १९५० चे कलम २२-नियम ७ व ७ अे व्याख्या.

आज दिनांक १३.०८.२०२४ रोजी माझ्या सहीनेशी व सहायक धर्मादाय आयुक्त-५ यांच्या शिक्क्यानेशी दिली.

PRABHU STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Website: www.prabhusteel.com

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	257.70	431.08	440.13	1539.29
Other Income	1.75	13.85	2.16	21.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.90)	(17.80)	9.47	(21.25)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.90)	188.45	9.47	185.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.92)	119.06	7.25	116.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(12.92)	119.13	7.25	116.45
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	71.70	71.70	71.70	71.70
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year	0	0	0	1043.95
Earnings Per Share For continuing and discontinuing Operations.				
Basic:	(1.80)	16.61	1.01	16.23
Diluted:	(1.80)	16.61	1.01	16.23

1. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / reclassified / reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable for the purpose of preparation and presentation of the unaudited financial results.

2. The unaudited financial results for all the periods presented in the unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Incorporation) (Amendment) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

3. The Company operates only in one segment i.e. Trading of Iron and Steel, hence the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 "Operating Segments" is not applicable to the Company.

4. The Company has neither Subsidiary nor Associates and Joint Venture, hence the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 110, "Consolidated Financial Statements" is not applicable to the Company.

5. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently the same has been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditor has issued unaudited review report on these unaudited financial results. As per the Regulation 46(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015, are available of the Company's website: www.prabhusteel.in.

6. As per the Regulation 46(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015, the unaudited financial results are available of the Company's website: www.prabhusteel.in.

सही/अधिकार (न्याय), सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई याचे करीता.

सही/अधिकार (न्याय), सार्वजनिक न्यास नोंदणी कार्यालय, बृहन्मुंबई विभाग मुंबई याचे करीता.

MAN Industries (India) Ltd

Website: www.mangroup.com

गॅलेक्सी क्लाउड किचेन्स लिमिटेड

Website: www.galaxycloudkitchens.in

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२४	३१.०३.२४	३०.०६.२३	३१.०३.२४
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१	कार्यवहानातून एकूण महसूल (निवळ)	१९७२.२८	२१९०.०८	६६७३	४४६६०
२	कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (कर, अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
३	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
४	कर व विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा)	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नमा/(तोटा)(करपुर्त) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करपुर्त))	(२३१३.६६)	(१६५३.३७)	(२४२.२८)	(१४२३.०२)
६	मरणा केलेले समामग भांडवल (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी)	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७	४४९३.७७
७	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) मूळ व सोमिकृत	(०.५१)	(०.३७)	(०.५४)	(३.१७)

ट्रेसकॉन लिमिटेड

Website: www.trescon.com

अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली वर्ष
		३०.०६.२४	३१.०३.२४	३०.०६.२३	३१.०३.२३
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित
१	कार्यवहानातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निवळ)	२११९.८३	२१४०.०६	१०१३.८६	८४१८.८५
२	कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (कर, अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)	८५.७४	६८.२०	२४९.२४	३०२.३५
३	करपुर्त कालावधीकरिता निवळ नमा/(तोटा) (अत्यादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्त)				